Perkins/ Carmack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as 
2024-05 Grandview Elementary Gym Ad.ffi�� that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through 04/01/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of SIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THREE AND 19/100 DOLLARS

6,803.19 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of SIXTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX AND 50/100 DOLLARS

16,756.50) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 
do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim including bond claims on said above described 
building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by Art's Rental Equipment & Supply

[...]

Perkins / Carmack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as

2024·05 Grandview Elementary Gym Add:i1ftQrea� that we have paid all charges agams! us frr 

and materials through 04/01/2025 . 

Also. we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of ONE THOUSAND SEVENTY-ONE AND 40/100 DOLLARS 

1,071.40 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of NINE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE AND 60/100 DOLLARS 

9,753.60) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged. 

do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim including bond claims on said above described 
building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by MP Services LLC

[...]

Perkins / Carmack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as 
2024-05 Grandview Elementary Gym ActttHtftl'Ml3&� that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through 03/31/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of FORTY THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-FOUR AND 42/100 DOLLARS 

40,364.42 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of ONE HUNDRED TEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE AND 20/100 
DOLLARS 

( 110,753.20) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 
do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim including bond claims on said above described 
building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by Structured Technology

[...]

2024-05 Grandview Elementary Gym Ad.W�� that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through 03/26/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of ONE HUNDRED AND 15/100 DOLLARS

100.15 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of THREE HUNDRED NINETY-SEVEN AND 71/100 DOLLARS

( 397.71 ) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof Is hereby acknowledged, 
do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim including bond claims on said above described 
building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by Rumpke Consolidated Companies

[...]

2024-05 Grandview Elementary Gym ActW�� that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through 0'3/06/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and In consideration of payments 

of TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIVE AND 78/100 DOLLARS 

27,405.18) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIVE ANO 781100 DOLLARS 

27,405.78) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof Is hereby acknowledged, 
do hereby wa\ve and release any and every lien and claim Including bond claims on said above described 
building end premises on account of labor or materlals furnished by Interior Supply Inc.

[...]

Perkins / Carmack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as 
2024•05 Grandview Elementary Gym Actd:i�� that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through 03/01/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of THREE HUNDRED TEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY-FOUR AND 16/100 
DOLLARS 

310,464.16 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of ONE MILLION ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY-FOUR 
AND 40/100 DOLLARS 

( 1 1154,244.40) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 
do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim including bond claims on said above described